
Assesing the Impact of Pruning
and Planting Media on Floating
Red Chili Morphology and Yield

by Susilawati Susilawati

Submission date: 09-Jul-2024 11:46AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2413679974
File name: Sherina_Eka_Aprilia_et_al_2023_Terbit_1.pdf
(506.72K)
Word count: 2742
Character count: 14782



9



4

6

7

10





5



1

2

3

3

8



1

2



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Assesing the Impact of Pruning and Planting Media on
Floating Red Chili Morphology and Yield
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

C K Tangga, H Mohidin, S Abdullah. "The
Effect of Empty Fruit Bunch (EFB) Compost
and Trichoderma Biofertilizer on Growth and
Yield Performance of Chili (Capsicum annuum
L. Var. Kulai)", IOP Conference Series: Earth
and Environmental Science, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Hasanuddin
Student Paper

krishikosh.egranth.ac.in
Internet Source

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

JP Batubara, K Laila, R Rumodang, D
Kurniawan. "The Effects of Different Dosages



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

of Pasak Bumi (Eurycoma longifolia Jack)
towards The Sex of Betta Fish Embryo", IOP
Conference Series: Earth and Environmental
Science, 2022
Publication

Karina Silva Torres, Rafaela Flores Sampaio,
Thales Henrique Barreto Ferreira, Eliana Janet
Sanjinez Argondoña. "Development of cookie
enriched with silkworm pupae (Bombyx
mori)", Journal of Food Measurement and
Characterization, 2022
Publication

jerami.faperta.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source


